Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.99
2:26.06
2:30.60
2:31.91
2:32.18
2:32.74
2:38.09
2:42.72
2:50.88
2:53.08
3:03.96
3:14.03
3:14.25
3:16.15
3:16.81
3:24.75

3:38.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.74
2:30.60
2:25.99
2:26.06
2:32.18

2:31.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
430
392
382
380
376
339
311
269
258
215
183
183
177
176
156
128

WA Pts

376
392
431
430
380
382

Round

F
H
H
H

I r r T T I I T mMm T I M

-n

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

16/11/18
26/03/17
12/01/19
04/06/16
30/10/16
07/07/19
10/01/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
13/04/14
05/07/14
08/02/14
07/12/13
05/01/14
21/09/13

Date

07/07/19
12/01/19
16/11/18
26/03/17
30/10/16
04/06/16

Meet

TASC Winer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Carngie Winter Open Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Billingham New Year Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
TASC Winer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Carngie Winter Open Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016

Venue

Tynemouth Pool
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley
Glenrothes
Sheffield
Billingham
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

South Shields
Newcastle
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Durham

Venue

Sheffield
Stanley
Tynemouth Pool
Stanley
Glenrothes

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.09
2:42.72
2:50.88
2:53.08
3:03.96
3:14.25
3:14.03
3:16.15
3:24.75
3:16.81
3:38.32

Copyright 2024

339
311
269
258
215
183
183
177
156
176
128

I I T I I I I T

-n

10/01/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
05/07/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
05/01/14
07/12113
21/09/13

Billingham New Year Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Billingham
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley
Newcastle

South Shields
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Durham

AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



