Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Eddy - (1114254) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	\A/A D+-	Daumel	Data	Most	Vanua	Club Curam Hirdan	Lavel
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.99	431	F	16/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	AJ Newcastle	3
2:26.06	430	Н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:30.60	392	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:31.91	382	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:32.18	380	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	AJ Newcastle	2
2:32.74	376	Н	07/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
2:38.09	339	Н	10/01/16	Billingham New Year Meet	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	3
2:42.72	311	F	11/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:50.88	269	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
2:53.08	258	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:03.96	215	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:14.03	183	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:14.25	183	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:16.15	177	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
3:16.81	176	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:24.75	156	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:38.32	128	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.74	376	Н	07/07/19	Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
2:30.60	392	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:25.99	431	F	16/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	AJ Newcastle	3
2:26.06	430	Н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:32.18	380	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	AJ Newcastle	2
2:31.91 Copyright 202	382 4	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.09	339	Н	10/01/16	Billingham New Year Meet	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	3
2:42.72	311	F	11/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:50.88	269	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
2:53.08	258	Н	29/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:03.96	215	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:14.25	183	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
3:14.03	183	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
3:16.15	177	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
3:24.75	156	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:16.81	176	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:38.32	128	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS